high
performance
needs great
design.
Datasheet: AS5304/AS5306 Integrated Hall ICs for Linear and Off-
Axis Rotary Motion Detection
Please be patient while we update our brand image as

AS5304 / AS5306
Datasheet - O r d e r i n g  I n f o rm a t i o n
10 Ordering Information
The devices are available as the standard products shown in Table 8 and Table 9.
Note: All products are RoHS compliant and ams green.
Buy our products or get free samples online at www.ams.com/ICdirect
Technical Support is available at www.ams.com/Technical-Support
For further information and requests, email us at sales@ams.com
(or) find your local distributor at www.ams.com/distributor
Table 8.  AS5304 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Delivery Form Package
AS5304A 25µm resolution, 2mm Magnet pole length, Push Pull
20-pin TSSOP
AS5304B 25µm resolution, 2mm Magnet pole length, Open Drain
Table 9.  AS5306 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Delivery Form Package
AS5306A 15µm resolution, 1.2mm Magnet pole length, Push Pull
20-pin TSSOP
AS5306B 15µm resolution, 1.2mm Magnet pole length, Open Drain
www.ams.com Revision 1.9 19 - 19
AS5304 / AS5306
Datasheet - C o p y r i g h t s
Copyrights